the delivery of these reports. 
i) Validating, analyzing and monitoring the 
technicians' plans; 
j) Monthly meeting with the Team Leader. 

CLAUSE FIVE - Payment. 

5. The CONTRACTING PARTY shall pay the 
CONTRACTED PARTY the monthly amount of R$ 
13,200.00 (Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred) for the 
technical consultancy services that are the subject 

(Treze Mil e Duzentos, entre os meses de março e 
dezembro, mediante emissão de invoice, 
correspondente ao valor em Euros apurado na data 
de cada remessa em decorrência da taxa de câmbio